AM

James Island
Summer Key

Iron Wood North
Stanton High School
JWIJ Middle School

PM

JWJ Middle School
Stanton High School
Midtown

Iron Wood South

Iron Wood North
into club house loop)

Iron Wood North
Summer key

James Island

Rock Transportation LLC

1934 Edgewood Ave Jacksonville Fl 32254

Office: 904-693-9369 Email: Patten@rocktransportation.com

JWJ/Stanton AM & PM

6:55am
7:05 am
7:15 am
7:40 am
8:00 am

3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:40 pm
3:43 pm
3:45 pm

3:46 pm
3:52 pm
4:00 pm

Outside community
Curbside Outside Community across street

Infront of Club House (go inside club house loop)

Curbside drop off on the street
Curbside drop off on the street

Club house — Curb Side drop off (do not go

Roundabout
Curbside drop off on the street

Curbside drop off on the street



