

Rock Transportation LLC

1934 Edgewood Ave Jacksonville Fl 32254

Office: 904-693-9369 Email: Patten@rocktransportation.com

JWJ/Stanton AM & PM

AM

James Island	6:55am	Outside community
Summer Key	7:05 am	Curbside Outside Community across street
Iron Wood North	7:15 am	Infront of Club House (go inside club house loop)
Stanton High School	7:40 am	
JWJ Middle School	8:00 am	

PM

JWJ Middle School	3:00 pm	
Stanton High School	3:20 pm	
Midtown	3:40 pm	Curbside drop off on the street
Iron Wood South	3:43 pm	Curbside drop off on the street
Iron Wood North into club house loop)	3:45 pm	Club house – Curb Side drop off (do not go
Iron Wood North	3:46 pm	Roundabout
Summer key	3:52 pm	Curbside drop off on the street
James Island	4:00 pm	Curbside drop off on the street